Individual Best Times (All Time)

Zack Merritt - (967332) - Dearne Valley SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph
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Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024

:00.29
:00.81
:03.27
:03.89
:04.61
:07.25
:07.41
:07.47
:09.85
111.70
112.38
112.92
:113.30
113.34
:13.81
:114.47
114.52
114.90
119.64
:119.75
22.77
24.16
129.25
:33.47

WA Pts

411
400
355
345
334
296
294
293
264
244
237
232
228
228
224
218
217
214
178
177
158
151
126
110

Round
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Date

13/10/19
30/03/19
08/10/18
03/06/18
24/03/18
03/12/17
07/10/117
24/06/17
07/01/17
24/09/16
05/06/16
03/07/16
19/03/16
08/10/16
29/11/15
09/01/16
26/09/15
05/07/15
2211114
03/01/15
21/09/14
05/10/14
23/11/13
01/03/14

Meet

DMASA Doncaster Dartes Individual Mets Champs
2019 Annual Deaf Gala

Doncaster Individual Mets Championships
Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet

2018 Annual Deaf Gala

Swim Along a Santa

Doncaster Mets Indivdual Championships
National Junior Para-Swimming 2017

Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet

ASA North East Regional Para-Swimming Champs
Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet

KUH End of Season Short Course Meet

GB Deaf Swimming Club Championships

DMASA Individual Champs ('The Mets')
Doncaster Dartes SC Sing-Along-With-Santa 2015
Harrogate District Janus Meet

ASA NER Para-Swimming Championships 2015
Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet

BG Para-Swimming Championships

Harrogate District Janus Meet

ASA North East Diabilities Meet

DMASA Individual Championships

DSE National Short Course Meet

DSE National Junior & Youth Championships

Venue

Adwick
Loughborough Uni
Adwick
Adwick
Loughborough
Leeds
Doncaster
Sunderland
Harrogate
Harrogate
Adwick
Kingston upon Hull
Nottingham
Adwick
Beverley
Harrogate
Harrogate
Hull
Manchester
Harrogate
Harrogate
Adwick
Sheffield
Sheffield
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Dearne Vall 3
Dearne Vall 4
Dearne Vall 3
Dearne Vall 3
Dearne Vall 4
Dearne Vall 3
Dearne Vall 3
Donc Dartes 2
Donc Dartes 3
Donc Dartes 3
Dearne Vall 3
Donc Dartes 3
Dearne Vall 4
Dearne Vall 4
Dearne Vall 3
Donc Dartes 3

3
3
2
3
3
Don Valley 4
Don Valley 2
Don Valley 2
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Time
1:00.29
1:00.81
1:03.27
1:03.89
1:04.61
1:07.25
1:07.41
1:07.47
1:09.85
1:13.34

1:11.70

112.92

112.38

:113.30

114.47

:113.81

114.52

114.90
1:19.75
1:19.64
1:24.16
1:22.77
1:33.47

1:29.25

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

411
400
355
345
334
296
294
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264
228
244
232
237
228
218
224
217
214
177
178
151
158
110
126

Round
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Date

13/10/19
30/03/19
08/10/18
03/06/18
24/03/18
03/12/17
07/10/17
24/06/17
07/01/17
08/10/16
24/09/16
03/07/16
05/06/16
19/03/16
09/01/16
29/11/15
26/09/15
05/07/15
03/01/15
22/11/14
05/10/14
21/09/14
01/03/14
23/11/113

Meet

DMASA Doncaster Dartes Individual Mets Champs
2019 Annual Deaf Gala

Doncaster Individual Mets Championships
Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet

2018 Annual Deaf Gala

Swim Along a Santa

Doncaster Mets Indivdual Championships
National Junior Para-Swimming 2017

Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet

DMASA Individual Champs (‘'The Mets')

ASA North East Regional Para-Swimming Champs
KUH End of Season Short Course Meet
Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet

GB Deaf Swimming Club Championships
Harrogate District Janus Meet

Doncaster Dartes SC Sing-Along-With-Santa 2015
ASA NER Para-Swimming Championships 2015
Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet
Harrogate District Janus Meet

BG Para-Swimming Championships

DMASA Individual Championships

ASA North East Diabilities Meet

DSE National Junior & Youth Championships

DSE National Short Course Meet

Venue

Adwick
Loughborough Uni
Adwick
Adwick
Loughborough
Leeds
Doncaster
Sunderland
Harrogate
Adwick
Harrogate
Kingston upon Hull
Adwick
Nottingham
Harrogate
Beverley
Harrogate

Hull

Harrogate
Manchester
Adwick
Harrogate
Sheffield

Sheffield

Club Swam Under

Dearne Vall
Dearne Vall
Dearne Vall
Dearne Vall
Dearne Vall
Dearne Vall
Dearne Vall
Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes
Dearne Vall
Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes
Dearne Vall
Dearne Vall
Donc Dartes

Dearne Vall

Don Valley

Don Valley

Don Valley
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