## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Zack Merritt - (967332) - Dearne Valley SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:00.29	411		13/10/19	DMASA Doncaster Dartes Individual Mets Champs	Adwick	Dearne Vall	3
1:00.81	400	Н	30/03/19	2019 Annual Deaf Gala	Loughborough Uni	Dearne Vall	4
1:03.27	355		08/10/18	Doncaster Individual Mets Championships	Adwick	Dearne Vall	3
1:03.89	345		03/06/18	Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet	Adwick	Dearne Vall	3
1:04.61	334	Н	24/03/18	2018 Annual Deaf Gala	Loughborough	Dearne Vall	4
1:07.25	296		03/12/17	Swim Along a Santa	Leeds	Dearne Vall	3
1:07.41	294		07/10/17	Doncaster Mets Indivdual Championships	Doncaster	Dearne Vall	3
1:07.47	293	Н	24/06/17	National Junior Para-Swimming 2017	Sunderland	Donc Dartes	2
1:09.85	264	Н	07/01/17	Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Donc Dartes	3
1:11.70	244	Н	24/09/16	ASA North East Regional Para-Swimming Champs	Harrogate	Donc Dartes	3
1:12.38	237		05/06/16	Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet	Adwick	Dearne Vall	3
1:12.92	232	Н	03/07/16	KUH End of Season Short Course Meet	Kingston upon Hull	Donc Dartes	3
1:13.30	228	F	19/03/16	GB Deaf Swimming Club Championships	Nottingham	Dearne Vall	4
1:13.34	228		08/10/16	DMASA Individual Champs ('The Mets')	Adwick	Dearne Vall	4
1:13.81	224		29/11/15	Doncaster Dartes SC Sing-Along-With-Santa 2015	Beverley	Dearne Vall	3
1:14.47	218	Н	09/01/16	Harrogate District Janus Meet	Harrogate	Donc Dartes	3
1:14.52	217	Н	26/09/15	ASA NER Para-Swimming Championships 2015	Harrogate		3
1:14.90	214	Н	05/07/15	Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet	Hull		3
1:19.64	178	Н	22/11/14	BG Para-Swimming Championships	Manchester		2
1:19.75	177	Н	03/01/15	Harrogate District Janus Meet	Harrogate		3
1:22.77	158	Н	21/09/14	ASA North East Diabilities Meet	Harrogate		3
1:24.16	151		05/10/14	DMASA Individual Championships	Adwick	Don Valley	4
1:29.25	126	Н	23/11/13	DSE National Short Course Meet	Sheffield	Don Valley	2
1:33.47	110	Н	01/03/14	DSE National Junior & Youth Championships	Sheffield	Don Valley	2

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:00.29	411		13/10/19	DMASA Doncaster Dartes Individual Mets Champs	Adwick	Dearne Vall	3
1:00.81	400	Н	30/03/19	2019 Annual Deaf Gala	Loughborough Uni	Dearne Vall	4
1:03.27	355		08/10/18	Doncaster Individual Mets Championships	Adwick	Dearne Vall	3
1:03.89	345		03/06/18	Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet	Adwick	Dearne Vall	3
1:04.61	334	Н	24/03/18	2018 Annual Deaf Gala	Loughborough	Dearne Vall	4
1:07.25	296		03/12/17	Swim Along a Santa	Leeds	Dearne Vall	3
1:07.41	294		07/10/17	Doncaster Mets Indivdual Championships	Doncaster	Dearne Vall	3
1:07.47	293	Н	24/06/17	National Junior Para-Swimming 2017	Sunderland	Donc Dartes	2
1:09.85	264	Н	07/01/17	Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Donc Dartes	3
1:13.34	228		08/10/16	DMASA Individual Champs ('The Mets')	Adwick	Dearne Vall	4
1:11.70	244	Н	24/09/16	ASA North East Regional Para-Swimming Champs	Harrogate	Donc Dartes	3
1:12.92	232	Н	03/07/16	KUH End of Season Short Course Meet	Kingston upon Hull	Donc Dartes	3
1:12.38	237		05/06/16	Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet	Adwick	Dearne Vall	3
1:13.30	228	F	19/03/16	GB Deaf Swimming Club Championships	Nottingham	Dearne Vall	4
1:14.47	218	Н	09/01/16	Harrogate District Janus Meet	Harrogate	Donc Dartes	3
1:13.81	224		29/11/15	Doncaster Dartes SC Sing-Along-With-Santa 2015	Beverley	Dearne Vall	3
1:14.52	217	Н	26/09/15	ASA NER Para-Swimming Championships 2015	Harrogate		3
1:14.90	214	Н	05/07/15	Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet	Hull		3
1:19.75	177	Н	03/01/15	Harrogate District Janus Meet	Harrogate		3
1:19.64	178	Н	22/11/14	BG Para-Swimming Championships	Manchester		2
1:24.16	151		05/10/14	DMASA Individual Championships	Adwick	Don Valley	4
1:22.77	158	Н	21/09/14	ASA North East Diabilities Meet	Harrogate		3
1:33.47	110	Н	01/03/14	DSE National Junior & Youth Championships	Sheffield	Don Valley	2
1:29.25	126	Н	23/11/13	DSE National Short Course Meet	Sheffield	Don Valley	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS